
MX1 MX2 Montevarchi Rd 3 MX1 - Prove Ufficiali Gr 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 121 CHIODI A. - Honda 1:43.108
Miglior T.

1 1:57.898 12:14:24.504

2 1:52.992 12:16:17.496

3 2:05.283 12:18:22.779

4 2:02.316 12:20:25.095

5 1:46.282 12:22:11.377

6 1:43.108 12:23:54.485

7 2:07.215 12:26:01.700

8 2:23.561 12:28:25.261

9 2:24.252 12:30:49.513

 Po. 2 - # 878 PEZZUTO S. - Yamaha + 02.159
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.474 12:15:14.133

2 1:54.272 12:17:08.405

3 1:49.100 12:18:57.505

4 2:14.705 12:21:12.210

5 2:04.469 12:23:16.679

6 1:45.267 12:25:01.946

7 4:14.047 12:29:15.993

8 1:55.940 12:31:11.933

 Po. 3 - # 316 BERTUCCELLI G. - Honda + 02.385
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.912 12:14:25.930

2 2:00.433 12:16:26.363

3 1:48.939 12:18:15.302

4 2:07.391 12:20:22.693

5 1:47.711 12:22:10.404

6 2:21.012 12:24:31.416

7 1:45.493 12:26:16.909

8 3:36.556 12:29:53.465

9 1:58.634 12:31:52.099

 Po. 4 - # 36 BONINI M. - Kawasaki + 02.775
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.585 12:14:50.925

2 1:58.733 12:16:49.658

3 1:53.340 12:18:42.998

4 1:58.705 12:20:41.703

5 1:45.883 12:22:27.586

6 1:55.391 12:24:22.977

7 3:59.154 12:28:22.131

8 1:52.908 12:30:15.039

 Po. 5 - # 323 ALBERTONI A. - Kawasaki + 02.787
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.459 12:14:43.543

2 1:51.161 12:16:34.704

3 1:46.824 12:18:21.528

4 1:54.743 12:20:16.271

5 1:45.895 12:22:02.166

6 2:03.615 12:24:05.781

7 1:52.941 12:25:58.722

8 1:46.511 12:27:45.233

9 4:08.535 12:31:53.768

 Po. 6 - # 977 TABONE S. - Honda + 04.021
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.742 12:15:08.616

2 2:13.124 12:17:21.740

3 1:49.268 12:19:11.008

4 2:38.450 12:21:49.458

5 1:47.129 12:23:36.587

6 3:22.100 12:26:58.687

7 1:47.384 12:28:46.071

8 2:28.021 12:31:14.092

 Po. 7 - # 114 DELLA MORA A. - Husqvarna + 04.839
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.400 12:14:33.151

2 1:57.143 12:16:30.294

3 1:49.305 12:18:19.599

4 2:14.597 12:20:34.196

5 1:47.947 12:22:22.143

6 3:30.561 12:25:52.704

7 1:55.043 12:27:47.747

8 1:54.428 12:29:42.175

9 2:01.134 12:31:43.309

 Po. 8 - # 207 FURLOTTI C. - Yamaha + 04.970
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.813 12:15:05.366

2 1:55.746 12:17:01.112

3 1:54.007 12:18:55.119

4 1:59.746 12:20:54.865

5 1:49.680 12:22:44.545

6 3:20.887 12:26:05.432

7 1:48.078 12:27:53.510

8 2:08.648 12:30:02.158

9 1:58.448 12:32:00.606

 Po. 9 - # 154 SCHITO J. - Kawasaki + 04.981
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.065 12:14:30.834

2 1:57.932 12:16:28.766

3 1:49.205 12:18:17.971

4 2:29.545 12:20:47.516

5 2:38.889 12:23:26.405

6 1:48.089 12:25:14.494

7 3:42.311 12:28:56.805

8 1:55.723 12:30:52.528

 Po. 10 - # 371 IACOPI M. - Yamaha + 05.410
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.268 12:13:59.356

2 1:59.702 12:15:59.058

3 1:48.518 12:17:47.576

4 3:25.859 12:21:13.435

5 1:58.775 12:23:12.210

6 1:49.217 12:25:01.427

7 2:50.284 12:27:51.711

8 1:52.455 12:29:44.166

Fastest lap: 1:43.108 
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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 11 - # 919 PAGLIACCI A. - KTM + 05.956
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.311 12:14:23.274

2 2:14.532 12:16:37.806

3 1:53.709 12:18:31.515

4 1:55.592 12:20:27.107

5 1:51.910 12:22:19.017

6 2:06.076 12:24:25.093

7 1:49.064 12:26:14.157

8 2:15.435 12:28:29.592

9 1:55.014 12:30:24.606

 Po. 12 - # 263 MEMOLI A. - KTM + 06.236
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.607 12:15:16.500

2 2:07.899 12:17:24.399

3 1:54.193 12:19:18.592

4 2:12.627 12:21:31.219

5 1:50.386 12:23:21.605

6 2:19.556 12:25:41.161

7 1:49.344 12:27:30.505

8 1:51.966 12:29:22.471

 Po. 13 - # 202 DI BIASE L. - Honda + 06.443
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.266 12:14:43.101

2 1:56.986 12:16:40.087

3 1:53.093 12:18:33.180

4 1:56.982 12:20:30.162

5 2:02.432 12:22:32.594

6 2:02.387 12:24:34.981

7 1:49.551 12:26:24.532

8 2:09.039 12:28:33.571

9 2:03.079 12:30:36.650

 Po. 14 - # 116 DE NICOLA J. - Honda + 06.747
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.256 12:14:28.280

2 1:54.584 12:16:22.864

3 1:54.369 12:18:17.233

4 1:50.943 12:20:08.176

5 2:07.747 12:22:15.923

6 1:50.164 12:24:06.087

7 2:57.783 12:27:03.870

8 1:49.855 12:28:53.725

9 2:09.013 12:31:02.738

 Po. 15 - # 171 RUNCIO S. - Yamaha + 07.807
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.373 12:14:57.632

2 1:58.820 12:16:56.452

3 2:02.211 12:18:58.663

4 1:54.243 12:20:52.906

5 1:56.162 12:22:49.068

6 2:11.548 12:25:00.616

7 1:50.915 12:26:51.531

8 2:29.028 12:29:20.559

9 3:11.315 12:32:31.874

 Po. 16 - # 73 BERTUZZO P. - Kawasaki + 07.874
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.831 12:15:23.337

2 1:54.220 12:17:17.557

3 2:11.269 12:19:28.826

4 2:01.132 12:21:29.958

5 4:41.226 12:26:11.184

6 1:50.982 12:28:02.166

7 2:18.862 12:30:21.028

 Po. 17 - # 826 CECCHINI M. - Suzuki + 08.338
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.114 12:15:01.469

2 1:57.803 12:16:59.272

3 1:52.990 12:18:52.262

4 2:14.654 12:21:06.916

5 1:51.446 12:22:58.362

6 2:20.146 12:25:18.508

7 2:05.592 12:27:24.100

8 2:08.981 12:29:33.081

9 2:15.540 12:31:48.621

 Po. 18 - # 109 CENCIONI R. - KTM + 08.766
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.857 12:15:01.796

2 1:55.565 12:16:57.361

3 2:18.224 12:19:15.585

4 1:53.449 12:21:09.034

5 1:51.874 12:23:00.908

6 2:27.693 12:25:28.601

7 1:52.326 12:27:20.927

8 1:58.453 12:29:19.380

9 2:27.676 12:31:47.056

 Po. 19 - # 307 FATTORI D. - Honda + 09.330
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.515 12:14:54.494

2 2:01.251 12:16:55.745

3 1:57.839 12:18:53.584

4 2:09.217 12:21:02.801

5 1:53.170 12:22:55.971

6 2:18.046 12:25:14.017

7 1:52.438 12:27:06.455

 Po. 20 - # 718 MUSSO D. - KTM + 09.466
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.332 12:14:46.040

2 2:00.563 12:16:46.603

3 2:15.204 12:19:01.807

4 2:13.393 12:21:15.200

5 1:53.164 12:23:08.364

6 3:22.042 12:26:30.406

7 1:52.574 12:28:22.980

8 3:07.076 12:31:30.056

Fastest lap: 1:43.108 
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Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 21 - # 50 PRETELLI M. - Honda + 10.420
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.538 12:15:10.675

2 2:01.916 12:17:12.591

3 2:05.273 12:19:17.864

4 2:02.545 12:21:20.409

5 1:57.931 12:23:18.340

6 3:21.252 12:26:39.592

7 1:53.528 12:28:33.120

8 2:17.580 12:30:50.700

 Po. 22 - # 385 ZENATO S. - KTM + 10.426
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.431 12:14:41.887

2 2:04.087 12:16:45.974

3 2:00.652 12:18:46.626

4 2:03.695 12:20:50.321

5 1:53.534 12:22:43.855

6 2:52.065 12:25:35.920

7 2:04.183 12:27:40.103

8 1:58.553 12:29:38.656

9 2:02.311 12:31:40.967

 Po. 23 - # 756 FIRINO E. - Kawasaki + 12.457
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.924 12:14:54.109

2 1:58.897 12:16:53.006

3 1:57.493 12:18:50.499

4 2:18.648 12:21:09.147

5 2:40.657 12:23:49.804

6 1:55.565 12:25:45.369

7 2:32.666 12:28:18.035

8 2:05.290 12:30:23.325

 Po. 24 - # 571 MICOZZI A. - Yamaha + 13.653
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.320 12:15:28.461

2 1:59.800 12:17:28.261

3 2:05.802 12:19:34.063

4 1:59.206 12:21:33.269

5 2:19.505 12:23:52.774

6 1:56.761 12:25:49.535

7 2:09.733 12:27:59.268

8 1:58.184 12:29:57.452

9 2:16.049 12:32:13.501

 Po. 25 - # 773 CROCI A. - Honda + 15.816
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.333 12:15:26.435

2 1:59.601 12:17:26.036

3 1:58.924 12:19:24.960

4 2:02.004 12:21:26.964

5 2:06.577 12:23:33.541

6 2:30.460 12:26:04.001

7 2:02.384 12:28:06.385

8 2:01.108 12:30:07.493

9 2:03.587 12:32:11.080

 Po. 26 - # 216 TINCANI M. - Honda + 16.102
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.017 12:15:46.562

2 2:07.317 12:17:53.879

3 2:03.406 12:19:57.285

4 2:01.016 12:21:58.301

5 3:17.975 12:25:16.276

6 1:59.210 12:27:15.486

7 2:04.487 12:29:19.973

8 2:36.273 12:31:56.246

 Po. 27 - # 728 CIAMPI A. - Honda + 23.915
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.742 12:14:57.682

2 2:09.879 12:17:07.561

3 2:10.558 12:19:18.119

4 2:07.105 12:21:25.224

5 2:07.023 12:23:32.247

6 2:08.283 12:25:40.530

7 2:12.713 12:27:53.243

8 2:13.440 12:30:06.683

9 2:38.953 12:32:45.636

Fastest lap: 1:43.108 
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